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WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025

Junior Male Track Event Results

Junior Boys 100m
Alfie Pugh

Ethan Biss

Joe Hankin

Harry Chapman
Jaliel Joseph

Ebby Adesina
Tom Froud

Sam Hook

Junior Boys 1500m
Finley Byrne
Conall King
James Mayneord
Bertie Stone
Alfie Johnstone
Josh Jennings
Ben Roberts

Ed Waters

Olly Hughes
Ruban Davies
Alexander Brodie
Peter Eccleston

Junior Boys 200m

Ishaq Saeed

Ted Taaffe

Benjamin Trybala-Legumbe

Junior Boys 300m
Alexander Clarke
Freddie Carlborn
Alistair Loader
George Doyle
Ethan Lowe
Jason Austin

Junior Boys 300m Heats - T21

Alistair Loader
Freddie Carlborn
Ethan Lowe
Jason Austin

Junior Boys 300m Heats - T21

Alexander Clarke
George Doyle
Oscar Dommet

Junior Boys 80m Hurdles
Sam Hook

12.51s
12.57s
12.76s
12.78s
12.82s
12.84s
12.86s
12.91s

4:19.54
4:21.61
4:26.13
4:35.64
4:36.40
4:37.81
4:39.86
4:41.33
4:42.15
4:47.64
5:06.77
5:07.09

24.96s
25.48s
25.59s

40.98s
41.63s
41.80s
43.30s
43.63s
44.10s

40.73s
40.93s
42.96s
44.04s

43.41s
44.67s
48.32s

12.42s
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18/06/2025

WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025

Ebby Adesina

Harry Scherer-Cowell
Lewis Belgrave
Duncan Ngan

Finley Fabi

Jacob Sole

Junior Boys 800m
Jesse Bryant
Charlie Billington
Douglas Kirby
Samson Wilde
Sam Harvey
Alistair Loader
Tyler Thomas
Jenson Wright
Theo Bush

Junior Male Track Event Results

12.61s
12.70s
13.10s
13.27s
13.57s
13.65s

2:06.48
2:08.75
2:14.89
2:20.37
2:22.58
2:24.94
2:28.69
2:29.07
2:32.62
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